504724973 01/11/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4771696

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BENJAMIN TROMBLEY	01/10/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TROMBLEY INDUSTRIES, LLC	
Street Address:	2583 ANNIES PLACE	
City:	CASTLE ROCK	
State/Country:	COLORADO	
Postal Code:	80104	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29632969

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (918)594-0505

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 405-553-2828

Email: cbursey@HallEstill.com

Correspondent Name: HALL ESTILL ATTORNEYS AT LAW (MDMMY)

Address Line 1: 100 NORTH BROADWAY

Address Line 2: SUITE 2900

Address Line 4: OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA 73102-8820

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3538.D001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CONNIE BURSEY
SIGNATURE:	/Connie Bursey/
DATE SIGNED:	01/11/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=D001-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 044598 FRAME: 0138

504724973

ASSIGNMENT

Docket No. 3538.D001

RECORDED: 01/11/2018